LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Sne

I h.

15

=

MOM GNI ES 26-08-17 94 VI EUX
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
2 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
3 Bonbaerts Raphael Jodoi gn
4 LETELLI ER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
5 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
7 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
8 LETELLI ER OLIVIER & L | NCOURT
9 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
10 Bombaerts Raphael Jodoi gn
11 PI ETTE JOSE WALHAI' N
12 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
13 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
14 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
15 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
18 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
19 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
20 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 DUSSART WLLY Ni | -ST-
23 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON
24 DUSSART W LLY Ni| - ST-
25 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
26 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
27 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
28 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
29 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
32 d aes Jacky Jodoi gn

107937414
150105810
110271016
107828814
150543312
107963914
109548015
107828314
107961814
110272016
107918314
150065411
152415412
110468316
109616215
110461316
150232510
110463816
150685612
150806813
110721115
800651211
110524316
801018112
150577412
150789913
150249610
150130011
110461516
110752116
150558312
109365816

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Bonbaerts Raphael
Bonbaerts Raphael
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Cl aes Jacky
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Cl aes Jacky
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Bonbaerts Raphael
Cl aes Jacky
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Jodoi gn
Jodoi gn
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
Jodoi gn
THOREMB
Jodoi gn
THOREMB
Jodoi gn
Jodoi gn

e

Ri ng
Bague

110271016
110272016
110468316
110461316
110463816
110524316
110461516
110752116
109365816
110472216
109366716
110469816
110271616
109360416
111243116

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Vi t

esse

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

O~NOUITARWNE

Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
Pl ETTE
PI ETTE
PI ETTE
Pl ETTE
PI ETTE

CGeneent

112932817
112931617
112933317
112927917
112932017
112931117
112933717
112933017

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Vi t

esse

O~NOUITARWNE



LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLIER OLIMER & L
DUPONT GASTON
DUPONT GASTON

PI ETTE JOSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN
CORLI ER ROCGER

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE
PRAI L RENE
DUPONT GASTON

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JOSE

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLIER OLIVMIER & L
MARCHAL JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
DUSSART WLLY
CORLI ER ROGER
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
KEST FRANCO S
MARCHAL JEAN
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
KEST FRANCO S
PRAI L RENE

PI ETTE JOSE

PI ETTE JGSE
DUSSART W LLY
MARCHAL JEAN
DUPONT GASTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
KEST FRANCO S
MARCHAL JEAN

PI ETTE JOSE
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
LI BOUTON FREDDY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CORLI ER ROCGER
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
CORROY-
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
TOURI NN
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Ni | -ST-
OPPREBA
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
JAUCHEL
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
TOURI NN
JAUCHEL
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
Ni|-ST-
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
JAUCHEL
Pl ETREB
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
CORROY-
CORROY-
OPPREBA
NI L- St -
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
CORROY-
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113003217
112972417
113034317
113015117
113013617
112927217
112980217
112994517
113026917
112485317
112932717
112995217
112927117
112993517
113005217
112931417
112992717
113000317
112971717
114038717
112972317
112998217
112973417
113177717
112973817
112979417
113182717
112931917
112932317
511335717
113178117
112918517
113193017
113027317
113149017
112487217
112972717
112965017
113190217
112972117
112487817
112972617
112994317
113026317
112992617
112914517
112488917
112992417
112930517
112929917
113148717
112973017
113029617
112979917
112488617
112973317
112932417
112973217
113006717
113008517
112912417
113180117
113192417
112486017
113052917
112971517
113191017
113192917

1255.
1249.
1244.
1239.
1221.
1217.
1215.
1207.
1207.
1200.
1162.
1161.
1147.
1145.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1134.
1133.
1125.



